43rd BBA Presidents Race

Race Director: Peter Dunne

Event Date: August 13th, 2017

Chief Referee: Earlena Ingham
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class

1 Junior Male
2 Junior Male
3 Junior Male
4 Male
5 Male
6 Male
7 Junior Male
8 Male
9 Male

10 Junior Female
11 Male

12 Male

13 Male

14 Male

15 Male

16 Male

17 Male

18 Male

19 Male

20 Male

21 Male

22 Male

23 Female

24 Male

25 Male

26 Male

27 Male

28 Male

29 Male

30 Male

First Name Last Name
Matthew Oliveira
Conor White
Kaden Hopkins
David McComas
Che'quan Richardson
Jamie Cousins
Nicholas Narraway
Clifford Roberts
Steven Smith
Alyssa Rowse
Adam Kirk

Kian Wookey
Peter Tadman
Kwame Curling
Anthony Bartley
Craig Russell
Tracy Wright
Adam Harbutt
Mark Hatherley
Kevin Topple
Jason Kyme
Mcquinn Burch
Zoenique Williams
Arthur Pitcher
Rob McCarty
Deshi Smith
Dennis Fagundo
Barry Murphy
Steven Kyker
Simon Hanrahan
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Total Time DIFF Gap
33:35.8
40:18.3 06:42.5 06:42.5
40:18.4 06:42.5
40:18.8 06:42.5
40:19.0 06:42.5
40:19.3 06:42.5
40:19.3 06:42.5
40:19.4 06:42.5
40:19.9 06:42.5
40:20.2 06:42.5
40:20.5 06:42.5
40:20.9 06:42.5
40:21.3 06:42.5
40:21.7 06:42.5
40:21.9 06:42.5
40:48.9 07:13.1 30.57
41:02.4 07:26.5 13.468
41:05.7 07:29.8 3.301
41:07.9 07:32.1 2.264
41:11.7 07:35.9 3.777
41:13.6 07:37.7 1.833
41:29.8 07:53.9 16.221
41:39.8 08:04.0 10.06
45:10.1 11:34.3 03:30.3
56:20.6 22:44.8 11:10.5
57:14.6 23:38.8 54.038
01:27.6 27:51.8 04:13.0
05:07.6 31:31.8 03:40.0
05:44.6 32:08.8 37.003
05:46.4 32:10.6 1.817
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Pos Class
31 Male
32 Male
33 Male
34 Female

35 Junior Female

36 Male
37 Male
DNF Male
DNF Male
DNF Male
DNF Male

First Name Last Name
Scott Schubert
Will Peckett
Andrew Soares
Erica Hawley
Cassandra McPhee
Steven Wells
Christopher Roque
Marc Saunders
Pete Crayford
Adam Hopkin
Darren Glasford

Total Time  DIFF Gap

05:55.2 32:19.4 8.824
11:07.3 37:31.4 05:12.0
15:08.5 41:32.6 04:01.2
18:37.0 45:01.2 03:28.6
26:20.1 52:44.2 07:43.0
33:27.4 59:51.6 07:07.3
40:00.0 06:24.2 06:32.6
51:38.9



