43rd BBA Presidents Race

Event Date: August 13th, 2017

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Earlena Ingham

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems



<u>Pos</u>	Class	First Name	Last Name	Total Time	<u>DIFF</u>	<u>Gap</u>
1	Junior Male	Matthew	Oliveira	33:35.8		
2	Junior Male	Conor	White	40:18.3	06:42.5	06:42.5
3	Junior Male	Kaden	Hopkins	40:18.4	06:42.5	
4	Male	David	McComas	40:18.8	06:42.5	
5	Male	Che'quan	Richardson	40:19.0	06:42.5	
6	Male	Jamie	Cousins	40:19.3	06:42.5	
7	Junior Male	Nicholas	Narraway	40:19.3	06:42.5	
8	Male	Clifford	Roberts	40:19.4	06:42.5	
9	Male	Steven	Smith	40:19.9	06:42.5	
10	Junior Female	Alyssa	Rowse	40:20.2	06:42.5	
11	Male	Adam	Kirk	40:20.5	06:42.5	
12	Male	Kian	Wookey	40:20.9	06:42.5	
13	Male	Peter	Tadman	40:21.3	06:42.5	
14	Male	Kwame	Curling	40:21.7	06:42.5	
15	Male	Anthony	Bartley	40:21.9	06:42.5	
16	Male	Craig	Russell	40:48.9	07:13.1	30.57
17	Male	Tracy	Wright	41:02.4	07:26.5	13.468
18	Male	Adam	Harbutt	41:05.7	07:29.8	3.301
19	Male	Mark	Hatherley	41:07.9	07:32.1	2.264
20	Male	Kevin	Topple	41:11.7	07:35.9	3.777
21	Male	Jason	Kyme	41:13.6	07:37.7	1.833
22	Male	Mcquinn	Burch	41:29.8	07:53.9	16.221
23	Female	Zoenique	Williams	41:39.8	08:04.0	10.06
24	Male	Arthur	Pitcher	45:10.1	11:34.3	03:30.3
25	Male	Rob	McCarty	56:20.6	22:44.8	11:10.5
26	Male	Deshi	Smith	57:14.6	23:38.8	54.038
27	Male	Dennis	Fagundo	01:27.6	27:51.8	04:13.0
28	Male	Barry	Murphy	05:07.6	31:31.8	03:40.0
29	Male	Steven	Kyker	05:44.6	32:08.8	37.003
30	Male	Simon	Hanrahan	05:46.4	32:10.6	1.817

43rd BBA Presidents Race

Event Date: August 13th, 2017

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Earlena Ingham

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems



	First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Total Time</u>	<u>DIFF</u>	<u>Gap</u>
	Scott	Schubert	05:55.2	32:19.4	8.824
	Will	Peckett	11:07.3	37:31.4	05:12.0
	Andrew	Soares	15:08.5	41:32.6	04:01.2
ıle	Erica	Hawley	18:37.0	45:01.2	03:28.6
r Female	Cassandra	McPhee	26:20.1	52:44.2	07:43.0
	Steven	Wells	33:27.4	59:51.6	07:07.3
	Christopher	Roque	40:00.0	06:24.2	06:32.6
	Marc	Saunders	51:38.9		
	Pete	Crayford			
	Adam	Hopkin			
	Darren	Glasford			
	ile r Female	Scott Will Andrew Ale Erica Tr Female Cassandra Steven Christopher Marc Pete Adam	Scott Will Peckett Andrew Soares Ile Erica Hawley Tremale Cassandra McPhee Steven Wells Christopher Marc Saunders Pete Adam Hopkin	Scott Schubert 05:55.2 Will Peckett 11:07.3 Andrew Soares 15:08.5 ale Erica Hawley 18:37.0 or Female Cassandra McPhee 26:20.1 Steven Wells 33:27.4 Christopher Roque 40:00.0 Marc Saunders 51:38.9 Pete Crayford Adam Hopkin	Scott Schubert 05:55.2 32:19.4 Will Peckett 11:07.3 37:31.4 Andrew Soares 15:08.5 41:32.6 Ile Erica Hawley 18:37.0 45:01.2 Ir Female Cassandra McPhee 26:20.1 52:44.2 Steven Wells 33:27.4 59:51.6 Christopher Roque 40:00.0 06:24.2 Marc Saunders 51:38.9 Pete Crayford Adam Hopkin